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Bus 856 Sunbury - Shepperton - Addlestone - Kingfield 
Green
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Direction
Kingfield Green — Village Hall

51 stops

Open route schedule

Kingfield Green

Leisure Centre

Midhope Road

York Road

Goldsworth Road

Board School Road

Woking Railway Station

North Road

Boundary Road

Woking Business Park

Forsyth Road

Murray Green

St Michael's Road

Henslow Way

Bishop David Brown School

Lambourne Crescent

Sheerwater Road

Sheerwater Road

Oak End Way

The Victoria

Farleigh Road

Route schedule
Kingfield Green — Village Hall

Monday 16:15

Tuesday 16:15

Wednesday 16:15

Thursday 16:15

Friday 16:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Kingfield Green

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min
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The Black Prince

Heathervale Road

Pinewood Avenue

Marshall Place

White Hart

Bates Walk

Westerham Close

Crockford Park Road

Crouch Oak Lane

Tesco

Holly Tree

Victory Park

Runnymede Centre

Clay Corner

Eastworth Road

Charles Street

Guildford Street

Heriot Road

Willow Walk

Weir Road

Chertsey Bridge

Old Littleton Road

Range Villas

Dockett Eddy Lane

High Street

Shepperton Station Approach

Manygate Lane

Russington Road



Roxford Close

Village Hall



Direction
Tesco — Kingfield Green

62 stops

Open route schedule

Tesco

Spelthorne Grove

Sunbury Cross Shopping Centre

St Ignatius Church

Ravens Court

Peregrine Road

Upper Halliford Railway Station

Vincent Drive

Halliford Close

Village Hall

Roxford Close

Russington Road

Manygate Lane

Shepperton Station Approach

High Street

Church Square

St Nicholas Drive

Mead Farm

Dockett Eddy Lane

Range Villas

Old Littleton Road

Chertsey Bridge

Weir Road

Willow Walk

Heriot Road

Route schedule
Tesco — Kingfield Green

Monday 06:52-14:55

Tuesday 06:52-14:55

Wednesday 06:52-14:55

Thursday 06:52-14:55

Friday 06:52-14:55

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Tesco

Stops: 62

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min
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Guildford Street

Charles Street

Eastworth Road

Clay Corner

Victory Park

Holly Tree

Crouch Oak Lane

Tesco

Dukes Court

Crockford Park Road

Westerham Close

Bates Walk

White Hart

Marshall Place

Pinewood Avenue

Heathervale Road

The Black Prince

Farleigh Road

The Victoria

Oak End Way

Sheerwater Road

Sheerwater Road

Lambourne Crescent

Bishop David Brown School

Henslow Way

St Michael's Road

Murray Green

Forsyth Road



Woking Business Park

Maybury Arch

Kings Road

Marlborough Road

Woking Railway Station

High Street Link Road

York Road

Leisure Centre

Kingfield Green

856 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Chertsey

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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